EC Motion GmbH - 41812 Erkelenz    -    Tel. +49 (0)2431-94206-0    -    info@ec-motion.de    -    www.ec-motion.de    -    Page 1/2    -    Version 09/21
Product info  ECMD241
Product info  ECMD242
- Power drive for 2-phase stepper motors
-   1/1    1/2    1/4     1/16   Step
- 200, 400, 800, 3200 Steps/Revolution
         (based on a Fullstep Angle from 1,8°)
- ECM241… 24...40 Volt, 0,5...1,25 Ampere

- Very compact size: L:D:H: (72:72:10) mm
                    (3 : 3 :0.5) Inch
Variants / order code
ECMD241.000   0,5 - 1,25 A/ Phase
ECMD241.001   0,5 - 1,25 A/Phase DIN-Rail mounting
ECMD242.000   1,0 - 2,5 A/ Phase
ECMD242.001   1,0 - 2,5 A/Phase DIN-Rail mounting
The ECMD241 (ECMD242) power drive is an absolutely
economical driver for all common 2-phase hybrid stepper
motors, especially for small motors size 20, 28, 39, 42 mm.
The electronic design features very little heat dissipation.
For this reason a very compact drive card could be realised.